		    										             1
ShockLog® 298 Impact Recorders Technical Data
Features
• �Records impact events; max peaks X, Y, and Z;
gRMS; and internal temperature
• Field-proven tri-axial piezoelectric accelerometer technology
• User-definable warning and alarm levels
• LED lights for visual notification of alarms and warnings

		    										             16
ShockLog® 298 Impact Recorders Technical Data
Ordering Information
ShockLog 298 units include batteries, mounting kit and companion label.
Part Number Description
SL298-A ShockLog 298 Unit
SL298-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature Sensor
SL298GPS-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in GPS Module
SL298TR-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in Tilt & Roll Sensor
SL298GPS-TR-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in GPS Module and Tilt & Roll Sensor
SL298GPS-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature Sensor and GPS Module
SL298TR-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature and Tilt & Roll Sensors
SL298GPS-TR-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature and Tilt & Roll Sensors and
GPS Module
SL KIT 298-248-A ShockLog 298/248 Accessory Kit (Black Carrying Case; Software USB; USB Comm Cable; iButton
Set; iButton PC Interface)
SL KIT 298-248-B ShockLog 298/248 Accessory Kit (Software USB; USB Comm Cable)